
Determination Letter for: 
CPC-2023-582-DB-CU-HCA-PHP 
Mailing Date: 
September 5, 2023 

 
 
Council District: 5- Yaroslavsky 
 

 

Owner/Applicant: 
Michael Librush 
541 Spring St #213 
Los Angeles, CA 90013 
michael@mdmbuilders.com  
  
 
 Joyce McClure 

3644 Veteran Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90034 

 

Reed Hutchinson 
3661 Kelton Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90034 
 

 
Norma Brackeen 
3712 ½ Greenfield Avenue  
Los Angeles, CA 90034-7004 

Kelly Lally 
3707 Kelton Ave #3 
Los Angeles, CA 90034 

 
Manzar Foroohar 
3675 Kelton Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90034 

 

plum@palmsnc.la  
dylan.sittig@lacity.org 
diego.janacua@lacity.org 
Planning.TheWestside@lacity.org 

ahanna0220@msn.com 
allesondrahelwig@gmail.com  
tonie.pimienta@gmail.com  
dlefebvre@gmail.com 
sonawala90034@yahoo.com  
 

 

soyhoolio@gmail.com  
henryhai9999@gmail.com  
Henryzzzzzian@mail.com  
maia@motorassociation.org  
micamobrien@gmail.com  
 

 

yumibot@gmail.com 
ryantodd@gmail.com  
jsyme.bus@gmail.com  
zschwartzer@gmail.com  
jessymfoster@gmail.com 

jesstiao@gmail.com  
johnsiscel04@gmail.com  
jjc612@yahoo.com  
krbruin@sbcglobal.net  
kelly.lally@gmail.com  
 

 

crash0burn@hotmail.com  
manzarforoohar@gmail.com  
maryhai@mail.com  
neissadiabate@gmail.com  
isobelgo@yahoo.com 

 

hhai_999@yahoo.com   
calfoto@icloud.com  
johnreillybarratt@gmail.com  
rhairap@gmail.com  
sjveteran@gmail.com  
 stevehochman@gmail.com  

tonyhaydee@hotmail.com  
st.yana@yahoo.com  
yvettelodge@hotmail.com 
aletta@passantinoandersen.com 

 

acioni61@hotmail.com  
rachelgbensimon@gmail.com  
sonawala90034@yahoo.com  
bhirayamala@gmail.com 
christinekwork@gmail.com 

 

spamnation@me.com  
manzarforoohar@gmail.com  
RuthHairap@mail.com 
DanielHairap@mail.com  
noemendoza1989@gmail.com 

marybaj2909@gmail.com  
crash0burn@hotmail.com  
ellisenlow@gmail.com  
gould.robert.65@gmail.com  
maryhai@mail.com 
 

 

jhutchinson@amciglobal.com  
comnetworld@mail.com  
jonathanlubin66@gmail.com  
gawara@ragcha.com  
nogueiramiryan@gmail.com 

 

timothysd@hotmail.com  
 krbruin@sbcglobal.net  
isobelgo@yachoo.com  
sziklee@gmail.com 
aarongo.97@gmail.com  
 

Heather Bleemers 
Senior City Planner 
Heather.Bleemers@lacity.org  
 

 

Renata Ooms 
City Planner 
renata.ooms@lacity.org  
 

 

Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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	Heather Bleemers
	Senior City Planner
	Heather.Bleemers@lacity.org 

